

ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1796-1800/2014

BHAYYALAL BHOTMANGE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAKRU MAHAGU BINJEWAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishaal Jogdand, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for respondent Nos.1 to 5, 7 and 8, despite due service.

Respondent Nos.6 and 9 are duly represented.

Original records have been received.

Parties have not filed additional documents.

The Ld. Counsel for the appellant submits that he does not want to file additional documents.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar